
!  

“For I was hungry and you gave me food 
I was thirsty and you gave me drink… 

For when you did it to the least of my brothers, you did it to me.” 
(Matthew 25:35, 40) 

Once a month, since March 2008, a group of volunteers gathers to prepare 
packages of food and deliver them to people in New York City who are 
living on the street.  We meet at 8:00 p.m. (usually on the 3rd Friday of 
each month) at the Holy Cross Church Hall or at the Outreach Center and 
put together 100 – 150 packages of food which consists of a sandwich, a 
bottle of water, a bag of chips, homemade cookies and fruit.  Many times 
extra items are donated and distributed such as toiletries and clothing. 
Once all packages are loaded in the cars, the group hand delivers the 
packages of food to people who are living on the street. 

Come join us in this important ministry of our Church!!! 

 

Meeting time is 8:00 p.m. at the 
Holy Cross Church Hall (8401 

Ridge Boulevard) or at the Outreach 
Center (6022 4th Avenue) 

ALL ARE WELCOME 
DONATIONS ARE ALSO 

ACCEPTED 

The Holy Cross Brooklyn Outreach Center 
2019-20 "FEEDING THE HOMELESS MINISTRY"

Future Food Delivery Dates: 
Friday, August 16, 2019 

Friday, September 27, 2019 
Friday, October 18, 2019 

Friday, November 15, 2019 
Friday, December 20, 2019 
Friday, January 17, 2020 
Friday, February 21, 2020 
Friday, March 20, 2020 
Friday, April 24, 2020 
Friday, May 15, 2020 
Friday, June 19, 2020 
Friday, July 17, 2020 

Friday, August 21, 2020!

!



For more information please contact the  
Holy Cross Brooklyn Outreach Center at 917-864-1844 


